Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Cowham - (901333) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.48
1:07.94
1:09.03
1:09.13
1:09.43
1:09.80
1:09.81

1:10.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.94
1:07.48
1:09.43
1:10.58
1:09.13
1:09.08
1:09.80
1:09.81

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

447

410
404
403
390

WA Pts

438
447
410
390
415
417
404
403

Round

Round

F

m I I I I

Date

08/08/15
12/03/16
18/04/15
25/04/15
17/05/15
22/03/15
24/01/15
17/05/15

Date

12/03/16
08/08/15
17/05/15
17/05/15
25/04/15
18/04/15
22/03/15
24/01/15

Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final
ASASER Swimming Championships

Essa SE Division Inter County Gala

Burns Open Meet 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships

Meet

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Essa SE Division Inter County Gala

Burns Open Meet 2015

Venue

Sheffield
Wycombe
Crawley
Cardiff
Crawley
Surrey
Sheffield

Crawley

Venue

Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Cardiff
Crawley
Surrey

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



