## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Joshua Cowham - (901333) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.48	447	Н	08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
1:07.94	438	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:09.03	417	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:09.13	415	Н	25/04/15	The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final	Cardiff	Thanet Swim	1
1:09.43	410	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
1:09.80	404	F	22/03/15	Essa SE Division Inter County Gala	Surrey		1
1:09.81	403	Н	24/01/15	Burns Open Meet 2015	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
1:10.58	390	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.94	438	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:07.48	447	Н	08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
1:09.43	410	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
1:10.58	390	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
1:09.13	415	Н	25/04/15	The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final	Cardiff	Thanet Swim	1
1:09.03	417	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:09.80	404	F	22/03/15	Essa SE Division Inter County Gala	Surrey		1
1:09.81	403	Н	24/01/15	Burns Open Meet 2015	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS